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Shaw Elementary School

Background and Demographics

20-21 -
2019 40%
2018 26%
2017 42%

*In 2019 one percentage pt. from a C.

Asian
Black
Hispanic
Indian
Multi
White
Total

313
320

19
29
683

15%
45.83%
46.85%
15%
2.78%
4.25%
100% Hillsborough County
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Principal Selection

Highlights of Career:

Title 1 Principal for 4 years.
= |Improved school grade 49 pts. to a B

= Nationally recognized “Leader In Me”
program.

= Community Partnership Builder

Sarah Garcia
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Principal Selection

Sarah Garcia

2022 Insights Staff Culture Survey
Highlights (94% response rate):

96%- The expectations for effective
teaching are clearly defined.

93%- My school is committed to improving
my instructional practice.

93%- Teachers use common vocabulary to
discuss effective teaching practices.

90%- My school implements a rigorous,
academic curriculum.
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< Research-based and Results-backed < Featured Partnership Solutions
Focus on systems <+ Metrics-based solutions
SIMM Model - School <+ Rigor Walk
Instructional Maturity
Model <+ Academic Teaming
Model
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Proven Track
Record in Florida

Deerwood Fairmount Park Flora Ridge Lakewood Thacker Avenue  William D. Moseley Kenly McLaughlin
Elementary Elementary Elementary Elementary Elementary Elementary Elementary Middle

208 { Before |_S|:I - 2019 [M[er LS'] I 202 [ﬁkﬁer ._S!Ir No Grades in 2020 due 10 COVID
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